Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Ainsworth - (1230929) - Leek ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:13.74
3:16.18
3:19.07
3:21.09
3:32.16
3:32.82
3:33.86
3:34.59
3:34.95
3:40.13
3:49.83
3:52.18
3:52.94
4:00.67
4:05.39
4:05.98
4:14.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:16.18
3:13.74
3:19.07
3:21.09
3:33.86

3:32.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

238
229
219
213
181
179
177
175
174
162
142
138
137
124
117
116

105

WA Pts

229
238
219
213
177

181

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

07/04/19
16/11/19
07/10/18
14/07/18
21/10117
17/09/17
18/11/17
02/04/17
08/07/17
271116
08/01/17
02/10/16
18/09/16
02/07/16
10/01/16
22/11/15
20/09/15

Date

16/11/19
07/04/19
07/10/18
14/07/18
18/11/17
21/10117

Meet

Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

2017 Association Championships

COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet
Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017
COSACSS Y2K 2017

16th Biddulph Open Meet

Northgate P B Buster

Rascals January Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016

Newcastle & Leek Club Championships

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Rascals January Open Meet

P B Buster

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019

Satellites April Regional Qualifier

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017

2017 Association Championships

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Macclesfield Leek
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield

Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Macclesfield
Newcastle under Lyme
Biddulph
Matlock
Wolverhampton

Stoke on Trent

Venue Club Swam Under
Biddulph
Macclesfield Leek
Macclestfield
Biddulph
Biddulph

Macclesfield

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:32.82
3:34.95
3:34.59
3:49.83
3:40.13
3:52.18
3:52.94
4:00.67
4:05.39
4:05.98
4:14.18

Copyright 2024

179

175
142
162
138
137
124
117
116
105

r r T I I I I T I I T

17/09/17
08/07/17
02/04/17
08/01/17
2711116
02/10/16
18/09/16
02/07/16
10/01/16
22/11/15
20/09/15

COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet
16th Biddulph Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Rascals January Open Meet

Northgate P B Buster

North Midlands Championships 2016
Newcastle & Leek Club Championships

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Rascals January Open Meet

P B Buster

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Newcastle under Lyme
Biddulph

Matlock
Wolverhampton

Stoke on Trent

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

w W

W W W w N

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



