Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Ainsworth - (1230929) - Leek ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:13.74	238	Н	07/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Leek	3
3:16.18	229	Н	16/11/19	Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019	Biddulph		4
3:19.07	219	Н	07/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield		3
3:21.09	213	Н	14/07/18	17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph		3
3:32.16	181	Н	21/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield		3
3:32.82	179	Н	17/09/17	COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:33.86	177	Н	18/11/17	Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017	Biddulph		4
3:34.59	175	Н	02/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent		3
3:34.95	174	Н	08/07/17	16th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph		3
3:40.13	162	Н	27/11/16	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
3:49.83	142	Н	08/01/17	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock		3
3:52.18	138	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield		3
3:52.94	137	Н	18/09/16	Newcastle & Leek Club Championships	Newcastle under Lyme		4
4:00.67	124	Н	02/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph		3
4:05.39	117	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock		3
4:05.98	116	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
4:14.18	105	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:16.18	229	Н	16/11/19	Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019	Biddulph		4
3:13.74	238	Н	07/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Leek	3
3:19.07	219	Н	07/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield		3
3:21.09	213	Н	14/07/18	17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph		3
3:33.86	177	Н	18/11/17	Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017	Biddulph		4
3:32.16 Copyright 2024	181 4	Н	21/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
3:32.82	179	Н	17/09/17	COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	3
3:34.95	174	Н	08/07/17	16th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	3
3:34.59	175	Н	02/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	3
3:49.83	142	Н	08/01/17	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	3
3:40.13	162	Н	27/11/16	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	3
3:52.18	138	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	3
3:52.94	137	Н	18/09/16	Newcastle & Leek Club Championships	Newcastle under Lyme	4
4:00.67	124	Н	02/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	3
4:05.39	117	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	3
4:05.98	116	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton	3
4:14.18	105	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS